BUILDING b iy e e
PROPERTY LINE W, __ SBIB6'34E
BEARING DISTANCE 116.23
CONTOUR -— =70~ — — —

216109cpp.dwg (Z: 2015,

STOCKADE FENCE —~—0——o0——o0——0—

CHAINLINK FENCE —~———0—0——0—
PICKET FENCE — e — e — s — —
SEWER LINE — &
DRAIN LINE =)
WATER LINE e W
GAS LINE G
GV
GAS VALVE > - =
WATER VALVE > i ] N6625'25"W }
7 o —— 40 7] =
DRAIN MANHOLE 1) AT ST[?E(;((?EBE 7 LAY .5 LQLABEA. |
. 3 5.597.50+s.f.
SEWER MANHOLE ® 3 /3 /j A ﬂ g
CATCH BASIN ] 5" o IWV’// T @ B @ |
; : |
UTILITY POLE L % | < |£
LIGHT POLE x | |
— l Z |
DECIDUOUS TREE % DEC. 22" ~———( : / ; 1 !
CONIFEROUS TREE *CON 2" [—" & : ? {
; 2 h
1 4 ll 3 > —_Hl
’ /] L
/ [ 4 & [
4 : . 7 %5 | o! L
I I
X Y
D / | |
/ | Y . & |
rh I 7 3 I w
g ! 1l 3 |
» | o H ] '.-‘
‘? | ] :
2 : 96 |}*= ZONING CHART
o 2 UNITS | 3 UNITS } s SOMERVILLE, MASSACHUSETTS
~{: I | ZONE: RB, THREE FAM MDL—01
e, | | SUBMISSION: EXISTING
7
JJ 7 | | F REGULATION REQUIRED EXISTING
2 ! / | LOT_AREA 7,500s.1. 5,597%s.1,
% I' - ! GROLIND_COVERAGE 50%
wll 2 = . N i
2ot . EXISTING 7o I LANDSCAPED AREA 25%
it 2 3 STORY z l F.AR. 10
x| § 418-20 § 1 BILDING HEIGHT | 40° / 3 STORIES 3 STORIES
2y, @ dee U0 F.FLR.EL=104.74 Z ® FRONT SETBACK 15.0" * 6.6’
P8l = METERY | 7 | SIDE SETBACK " 8.9’
5|\ g z i / 1y REAR_SETBACK 20.0 * 1.4
BE 503 /L 7R W 44"‘"{ | g§ FRONTAGE 50.0° § 67.42°
& y— + pokcH ¥ Ne P N EE
5.0 5 37 18I PRI /5.0 \J'(/?LL
- PN rloon. > | # SEE NOTE 8.6.5(a,b,c)
h CHANLINK : g | * SEE NOTE 8.6(50,6,7,8,9,10,11,17)
L R - it E CHAINLINK FENCE z 4@ *+t SEE NOTE 8.6(5b,13,14,15,17)
S67°00°00"E § SEE NOTE 8.6.16
DEC. 16" - z
) i
z CERTIFIED PLOT PLAN
SOMERVILLE, MASSACHUSETTS
SHOWING PROPOSED CONDITIONS AT
#18-20 ARLINGTON STREET
ARLIGTON STREET SCALE: 1in.=10ft.  DATE: SEPTEMBER 30, 2016
PROJECT: 216109
4 S
$s0c 1 ATE
INC.
LAND SURVEYORS = CIVIL ENGINEERS. 132
ADAMS STREET 2ND FLOOR SUITE 3
NEWTON, MA 02458
0 10 20 30 40 (617) 332-8271
™ == o, =—mm— —]

SCALE: 1"=10" SHEET 1 OF 1




2050 1248 12" 4-1012" 10-0" Addition &
f
FINISH SCHEDULE LHOURFIRE RATED, 71
DOOR & FRAME .
o ROOM NAME FLOOR | BASE WALLS CEILING N Ren ovations
ksl REMARKS %
NORTH | EAST I SOUTH | WEST T ) \ [ l r TO .
i a .
001 UNFINISHED BASEMENT | 1 1 ! | _HANDRAIL 5
| 2 Dr , INEW, 34" (TYR) g2
| i % STAIR L2
i i
101 ENTRY WOOD | _wooD_| GWB_| Gwh | Gwn | aws | Gwn | | A | .
102 LIVING WooD WOOD | GWB | GWB_| GWB | GWB | GWB {1 ! AL 2 MJ w 1 8 Arlln gton St
103 BATH AL i WOOD | GWB | GWB | GWB | GWB | GwB i ALLS -
NES FOUNDATION 2 .
104 KITCHIN WOOD | WOOD | GWB | GWB | GWD | GWB | GWB & LEVEL WITH EXISTING v l‘ NEW WALLS Som e erlle, MA
105 BEDROOM 72 WOUD_| WOOD | GWB | GWB | GWB | GWB | Gwn I FIRST FLOOR M #1 3 g ROOM #1 | NEW FOUNDATION
106 BATH 2 TILE WOOD_| GWB_| GWB_| GWB_| GWB | GWB S . I I & LEVEL WITH EXISTING
107 BEDROOM #1 WOoD WOOD GWB_| GWB | GWB | GWB | Gwp A DRAKL £ I £ 107 FIRST FLOOR
@34 }TH’)\[ 5 ® S o 5 OWNER
= 20" 1.0 b4
01 ENTRY WOOD | WOOD_| GWB_| GWB | GwB | awh | aws GUARDRAIL R .
02 BATH A1 TILE WOOD | GWB_| GWB | GWB_| GWB | Gwa \——@ 36" A.F.F. 5 A S
203 TIVING WOOD | WOOD | GWB_| GWB | GWB | GWB | GWwB (TYP) = 2
04 KITCHEN WOOD_| WOOD | GWB | GWB | GWB | GWB | GWB * ek
208 BEDROOM 12 WOOD_ | WOoOD | GWB | GWE | GWwB | GWB | _Gwa 143172 1431/ .
206 BATH 1 TILE WOOD | GWB | GWB_| GWB | awh | _GwB 3 " EJ
207 BEDROOM /1 WOOD | WOOL | GWB | GWB | GwB | GWB | _Gwm K b
T [ o 1049 12" 36" 09 172 5
300 BEDROOM 71 WOoOD | WOOD | GWB | GWB | GWh | awb | GwB 2
302 BATH AL TE WOOD | GWB | GWE | GWB | Gwm | GWB : 3
303 REDROON 72 WOOD_| WOoOD | GWB | GWB | GwB | GwB | GWB b B
304 DATH 72 E WOOD | GWB | GWB | GWB | GWB_| GWB 9 A TH
305 KITCHEN WOOD | WOOD | GWB | GWB | GWB | GwWB | GWB. z
306 LIVING WOOD | WOOD | GWB | GWB | GWB_|_GwB_| Gwa g " !
307 DINING WOOD_| WOOD | GWB | GWB_| GWB | GWB _|_GwB Z 8" VANITY O
i v'
. architects
mcKay
DOOR SCHEDULE 3 E
. DETAILS - = z
DOOR LOCATION/ SIZE - REMARKS 2 1 =
NO. TYPE HEAD | JAND 0 ] [e) 7 O BEDROOM #2 35 Bryant Street
g & BEDROOM #2 8.D. ,/ sD. Dedham, MA 02026
1 FXTERIOR '(TYP) (3) 268" WOOD | WooD | HR FIRE RATED DOOR & FRAME, ; ] ] ;
2 EXTERIOR / (TYP) I0E0 WOOD | WooD 1 HR FIRE RATED DOOR & FRAME : ¢ ¥ buitan ph.7¥1.326.5400
3 INTERIOR / (TYP) 26568 WOOD | WoaD i g = il o & 8 [ .
4 INTERIOR / (TYF) IR WOOD | WooD " Sh. i || g ckuyarchitects.ne
B TNTERIOR (1YF) Tav6-8 WOOD | WooD L HR FIRE RATED DOOR & FRAME Z <4 2 g
3 TNTERIOR /(TYF) 68 WOOD | WooD FPOCKET g — <
7 TNTERIOR_(TYP) () 20368 WOOD | WooD PAIR 4 = Sal
8 INTERIOR / (TYP) (2) 2~6"x6-8" WOOD | WOOD PAIR 7
X . | CLOSET
. o) B
NOTE: Py DR MIERTZE
SHOP DRAWINGS OF DOORS ARE TO BE PROVIDED PRIOR TO ORDERING. 2 30”) =
CLOSET Lt
; B
: gn
I NT STORAGE FOR UNITS 1,35 g TENANT STORAGE FOR UNITS 24 o { HOUR FIRE RATED COATS bl 1 HOUR FIRE RATED
7 7% DOON & FRAME COATS™ AR i DOOR & FRAME
7y P
=
SYMBOLS . EXISTIN :
S| PARTY WaLL &
EXISTING WALLS TO REMAIN o b3
=
NEW CONSTRUCTION
3 e "
EXISTING WALLS TO BE REMOVED ” £
5 2
2 1A / sy " 14110
T =] ~
NOTES: ! : 2
i BATH Q BATH 5 3 g
3 & Z
ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE FIELD VERIFIED }r %
i
ALL EXISTING ROOM DIMENSIONS ARE i o e
I J! | 5 TU o
APPROXIMATE | SHOWER ‘ | snower 7
! KL | e
i N
" ; - - L
| O ENN . A—
i | . .
mred b
7)==t md b el 7 e REV#| DATE [ISSUANCE
I e, S | © SO b
% g
16-9 172" 169 102" Z
XISTING EXISTING T ——,
STAIR | { STAI
1 HOUR FIRE RATED 1 HOUR FIRE RATED
H DOOR & FRAME DOOR & FRAME &
. f , z T I ’
. . § IVING 3 I i 5 - LIVIN Z =
. ; g M M : These drawings and specifications are the
/ ; NTRY & = ENTRY property und copyright of McKay Architects
7 z o o and shall not be used in whole or in part, or
g 671" Sh. sD. 612" g 133" shull be assigned to u third party without the
- [ express written permission of McKay
3 CM.D, CM.D. L Architects.
s Z Contractor to verify all information and
; dimensions in the field prior to start of
f z construction and ks to notify McKay
- ” 1 - - fn . - Architeets of any discrepuricies
& X &
S 1 HOUR FIRE RATED, 1 HOUR FIRE RATED N
0\'7 DOOR & FRAME. DOOR & FRAME > P
EXISTING EXISTING rop Osed
z Floor Plans
[m] T (]
| JOBNO
XIST: DATE
- TAIR 4.14.16
[ 1N Basement Floor Plan PrO posed First Floor Plan DWG BY sH A-l 1
. e
1/4" = t'-0"
w 1 CKD BY MLM
SCALE
1A"=1'g"




FINISH SCHEDULE
b ROOM NAME FLOOR | BASE WALLS CEILING SraSIING LSTING oy iISTING
o REMARKS EXISTING Z
NDRﬂ{l EAST lsom'ul WEST EGRESS &
00| UNFINISHED BASEMENT i i ESCARE Z =312
EXISTING
Gmru)mu_’\
101 ENTRY WOOD | Woob | Gwh | GWb | GWn | GWB | GWB b #| coMmo L
102 LIVING WOOD | _WooD | GWB | GWB_| GWB_| GWB | GWE EXISTING & | COMMON HALL
103 BATH A1 TILE WOOD GWB | GWB | GWB | GWB | GwB HANDRAIL | IsE, = grreeeeesssemees =
[ KITCHEN WOOD | WOOD | GWB_| GWB | GWB | GWB | GWB
103 BEDROOM 2 WOoD 00D | GWB_| GWB | GWB_| GWB_| GWB
106 BATH 72 TILE WOOD_| GWB | GWB | GWB | GWB | Gws
107 BEDROOM /1 WOOD | WOOD | GWB | GWP | GWB | GWB_| Gws
201 ENTRY WOOD_|_WoOD | GWB | GWB | GWB | GWB | GwB
202 BATH 11 TLE WOOD | GWB | GWB | GWB | GWB | GWB
03 LIVING WOOD | WOOD | GWB_| GWB | GWB_| GWB | GWR
ET) KITCHEN WOOD_| _WOOD | GWB | GWB | GWB | GWB | GWB
208 REDROOM 72 WOOD_ | WOOD | GWB | GWB | GWB | GWEB | GWh EXISTING e EXISTING
206 BATH 2 TILE WOOD | GWB | GWHB_| GWB_| awb | _GwB HANDRALL GUARDRAIL
207 BEDROOM 41 WOOD_| WOOD | OWB_| GWA | GwB | GWB | GwB i
301 REDROON T WOOD | woob | GwB | awh | Gwh | GWB | GWB
302 RATH AL TE WoOD | Gwh | GWR | GWh | _Gwh | aws 1 HOUR FIRE RATED
303 REDROOM #2 WOOD | WOOD | GWB | GWB | GWB | GwWB | awB DOOR & FRAMF,
304 BATH 72 L WOOD | GWB_| GWA | GWB | GWB_|_GwB 2
308 RITCHEN WOOD | WOOD_| GWE_| GwB_| GWB | GWh | _GwB I
306 LIVING WOOD_| WOOD | GWB_| GWB | GWB | GWB | _Gwh G NEW GAS =
307 DINING WOOD | WOOD | GWB_| GWB | GWB | GWB | GWB IREPLACE .
1 HOUR FIRE RATED, 203
) DOOR & FRAME
DOOR SCHEDULE
w3120 1312
nomR LOCATION/ SIZE DErans REMARKS 1 )
e YTE HEAD | JAMB :
i FXTERIOR (1Y) ) 26280 WOOD | WooD TR FIRE RATED DOOR & FRAME Z Sl ‘;"':'L 2
3 EXTERIOR/ (TYP) 300 WOOD | WoOD | HRFIRE KATED DOOR & FRAME 5 A AL 7
v TNTERIOR | (1NF) WOOD | WooD f——
3 INTERIOR / (TVF) TANE WOOD | WooD
B TNTERIOR / (T1YF) S0Ges WOOD | WooD T HI FIRE RATED DOOR & FRAME UNIT #3
3 TRTERIOR | (1VF) TR0 WOOD | Woob POCKET %
7 TNTERIOR (1VP) @) 20761 WooD | Woob AR | @
[ INTERIOR | (TYF) 12) 7668 WOOD | Woob PAIR d LIVING . i
h i
No e W GAS, 2 a
SHOP DRAWINGS OF DOORS ARE TO B PROVIDED PRIOR TO ORDERING, ’ FIREPLACE. - i
5 4
Z |
g S
g
=
SYMBOLS EXISTING H
EXISTING WALLS TO REMAIN 3 .
E3 | NEW CONSTRUCTION .
N s A AT |
EXISTING WALLS TO BE REMOVED k
w
. 25 |G
NOTES: 3 3 o ~sran |)f[ET &
g QuerN 2 sD. T° SHOWER | =
- a J J
ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE FIELD VERIFIED g i AL 0 T
& i sD. 1116
7 ] 1 HOUR FIRE RATED,
ALL EXISTING ROOM DIMENSIONS ARE 1 o g BOORE P 5 ]
APPROXIMATE & BEDROOM #1 SD. g | s> BEDROOM #1 5
N H . 6 il
(> 1 HOUR FIRE RATED. H & A 7
DOOR & FRAME 4 ; /
() l ENISTING @ 3 5
) GUARDRAIL )
LOSE" 3 s E CLOSET
cLoseT % —— : - 7| cLoser
YL 3 gg
; =57
s L LITING EXISTING )
CLOSET T *L‘"“R-‘iL/é; N‘ANDRAIL CLOSET
8 = i A % =
/ 2
93120 400 Al T s
g . . . 2
z 2 = ] 2 &
: Een o g 2 E
Z QUEEN X —# Fg . 3 E
/ BEDROOM #2 g o MIoWE BEDROOM #2
2" 6
&
EXISTING ol / ® m EXISTING
' el

/ 1\ Proposed Second Floor Plan

W 747 = 10"

EXISTING

EXISTING

EXISTING

EXISTING

EXIST ROOF

BEDROOM #1

154 12"

CLOSET
6-4 12"

DOOR & FRAME

1 HOUR FIRE RATED

EXISTING

EXISTING

1 HOUR FIRE RATED,
DOOR & FRAME

Q
C.MD.

NEW GAS
FIREPLACE

UNIT #5

172 12"

EXISTING
EGRESS
ESCAPE

EXISTING
HANDRAIL

EXISTING
GUARDRAIL

LIV

173 112"

EXISTING

BEDROOM #2

109"

#-01/2"

NEW GUARDRAIL
@36" AFF. (TYP)

EXISTING
HANDRAIL

s 12"

193 12"

EXISTING

Proposed Third Floor Plan

\a13/

14" =1-0"

oy
WJ]Q

EXISTING

EXISTING

CLOSE
EXISTING
WINDOW

Addition &
Renovations
To:

18 Arlington St
Somerville, MA

OWNER

architects

mcka

35 Bryant Street
Dedham, MA 02626

ph.781.326.5400

www.mckayarchitects net

»
DATE _JISSUANCE
OWNERSHIP & USE S

These drawings and specifications are the
property and copyright of McKay Architects
and shall not be used in whole or in part, or
shull be ussigned to u third party without the
express written permission of McKay
Architects.

Contractor to verify all information and
dimenslons in the field prior to start of
construction and s to notify McKay
Architects of any discrepancies

Proposed
Floor Plans

JOBNO
DATE

4.14.16
DWG BY s A" 1 ° 2
CKDBY MLM
SCALE




ma | =)

| —

1
e M| |
il 1 ¥
it | il

AndersonPorterDesign
875 Main Street Cam
Tel. 617.354.2501 Fax. 617

bridge, MA 02139
. 617.354.2509

1630

* 18-19 ARLINGTON ST

SOMERVILLE,

B |




BN

B oz T

e 1 ’
Fﬁggf LR 352 i |
INERS! CpnjnunmEmEe.
mmmiEgEREREay

/ 1\ Photo of Existing

SK1

r j Sy | S
k|
™ (o] ™
: ° ! s
\ )

o 44" HiGH DECKING PANELS 37
-2
n
L'
/2" Plan
\ 3K/ Scale 1/8" = 1-0"
Project: 18-20 ARLUINGTON ST
Drawing:  PARTIAL PLAN AT ROOF
Date: OCTOBER 4, 2016
Scale: 1/8" = 1-0" 875 Main Street, Cambridge, MA 02139 Tel. 617 423.0275

AndersonPorterDesign

K1




=

/ 17\ Elevations

=

\3K2 / Scale 1/8" = 1"

Project: 18-20 ARLINGTON ST

Drowing:  ROOF DECK ELEVATIONS

Date: OCTOBER 25, 2016

Scale: 1/8" = 1-0" 875 Main Streel, Cambridge, MA 02139 Tel. 617 423.0275

AndersonPorterDesign

K2




